
Subject 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

MATHS 
E.V.S 
G.K. 
Art 

SI. No 

1 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

English 

Beginners English Primer 

Hindi 

Early Learner's Series Phonics 
Writing Skill Cursive 

Baccho ke Geet 

EVS 

Sing Along Nursery Rhymes 
Twinkling Star Hindi 

Maths 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Prescribed Books 

Hindi Swar Lekhan 

Number Sense (1-100) 
Environmental Studies 

New Knowledge World 
Super Fun Art & Craft 

Mixed Copy 
Drawing Copy 

Books List for Session 2025-2026 

PRINEIPAL 

SAIL Township, Ranchi 

Camlin Plastic Crayons 

Foam Clay 

Subject 

Krafty Glue Stick 

Class - PREP 

Camlin Oil Pastel Jumbo-12 Shades 

A4 size Coloured Paper 

Synthetic Cover 
Name Sticker 

Chart Paper ( two different colours) 

English Vocabulary Copy 

Part 

2 

C 
2 

Prav-2 

List of StationerY 

1 

Four line 

Single line 

Kids World Educational Books 

Small Squares 
Three in one 

Vishv Books 

Iconic 
Kids World 

Green Earth 
Vishv Books 
Evershine 

Publication 

Vishv Books 
Iconic 

Specifications 

Tarun 
Vishv Books 

Four line interleaf 

Pages 

60 pages (64 GSM) 
60 pages (64 GSM) 

60 pages (64 GSM) 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
40 pages 

40 pages (64 GSM) 

Qty. 
2 

2 

2 

2 
1 

2 

2 

3 

box 

l box 

l pkt 
I pkt 
1 



"Let's embrace the journey of a new beginning, ready to make this session an amazing one." 
As we embark on this new sesion, DPS Ranchi is thrilled to be a platform where our learners can explore, 
discover, and unlock their uique potential. This is the start of an exciting journey filled with fun., new learning. 
lifelong triendships, and unforgettable adventures. We engerly look forward to watching you grow, shine, and 
achieve ineredible things along the way! 

The new session for class Prep commences on 4 April 2025. 
SCHOOL TIMING - 8:45 A.M. to 01:10 P.M. 
(Arrival : 05 mins before the stipulated time.) 
Departure: 

Walkers -1 P.M. 
’ Buses will leave the school premises at 1:10 P.M. 
* Submission of books and copies has to be done on 2d April 2025. 

> Please note: Properly covered books and copies mentioning the name, class, section and roll no. of 
the child should be submitted. 

* The following time slot to be followed on the day of submission: 

SUBJECT 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 
GK 
ART 

Below appended is the list of books and stationery items for submission: 
BOOKS 

SI. No 

1 

3 

4 

5 
6 

"Weleome to a year brimming with endless possibilities!" 

STATIONERY ITEMS � 

1 

11 

Hindi 
English 

EVS 

10:30 A.M. - 11:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. - 11:30 A.M. 

Maths 

11:30 A.M. - 12:00 Noon 
12:00 Noon- 01:00 P.M. 

Time-Slot 

BOOKS 

Early Learner's Series Phonics 
Writing Skill Cursive 
Hindi Swar Lekhan 

New Knowledge World 
Super Fun Art & Craft 

Drawing Copy 

Foam Clay 

Subject 

Camlin Oil Pastel Jumbo-12 Shades 

Camlin Plastic Crayons 

Chart Paper ( two different colours) 
Krafty Glue Stick 
A4 size Coloured Paper 

Roll nos. 

1 to 6 
7 to 12 

19 Onwards 

Specifications 

13 to 18 

Four line 

Single line 
Four line interleaf 

Small Squares 

Pages 

60 pages (64 GSM) 
60 pages (64 GSM) 
60 pages (64 GSM) 
120 pages (64 GSM) 
40 pages 

Qty. 

2 

2 

box 

box 
2 
2 

l pkt 
I pkt 

Please Note: The little ones to pop in with their parents to delve into their new world on the day of 
submission. 
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