

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAIL Township, Ranchi

Books List for Session 2025-2026

Class - PREP

Subject	Prescribed Books	Part	Publication		
ENGLISH	Beginners English Primer	В	Kids World Educational Books		
	Early Learner's Series Phonics	2	Vishv Books		
	Writing Skill Cursive	С	Iconic		
	Sing Along Nursery Rhymes	2	Kids World		
HINDI	Twinkling Star Hindi	Prav-2	Green Earth		
	Baccho ke Geet	3	Vishv Books		
	Hindi Swar Lekhan		Evershine		
MATHS	Number Sense (1-100)	С	Vishv Books		
E.V.S	Environmental Studies	0	Iconic		
G.K.	New Knowledge World	1	Tarun		
Art	Super Fun Art & Craft	С	Vishv Books		

List of Stationery

Sl. No	Subject	Specifications	Pages	Qty.
1	English	Four line	60 pages (64 GSM)	2
2	Hindi	Single line	60 pages (64 GSM)	2
3	EVS	Four line interleaf	60 pages (64 GSM)	2
4	Maths	Small Squares	120 pages (64 GSM)	2
5	Mixed Copy	Three in one	120 pages (64 GSM)	1
6	Drawing Copy		40 pages	1
7	Camlin Oil Pastel Jumbo-12 Shades			1 box
8	Camlin Plastic Crayons			1 box
9	Chart Paper (two different colours)			2
10	Krafty Glue Stick			2
11	A4 size Coloured Paper			1 pkt
12	Foam Clay			1 pkt
13	English Vocabulary Copy		40 pages (64 GSM)	1
14	Synthetic Cover			3
15	Name Sticker			3

PRINCIPAL

"Let's embrace the journey of a new beginning, ready to make this session an amazing one."

As we embark on this new session, DPS Ranchi is thrilled to be a platform where our learners can explore, discover, and unlock their unique potential. This is the start of an exciting journey filled with fun, new learning, lifelong friendships, and unforgettable adventures. We eagerly look forward to watching you grow, shine, and achieve incredible things along the way!

"Welcome to a year brimming with endless possibilities!"

❖ The new session for class Prep commences on 4th April 2025.

SCHOOL TIMING - 8:45 A.M. to 01:10 P.M.

(Arrival: 05 mins before the stipulated time.)

- **❖** Departure:
- → Walkers 1 P.M.
- → Buses will leave the school premises at 1:10 P.M.
 - Submission of books and copies has to be done on 2nd April 2025.
 - Please note: Properly covered books and copies mentioning the name, class, section and roll no. of the child should be submitted.
 - The following **time slot** to be followed on the day of submission:

Time-Slot	Roll nos.
10:30 A.M. – 11:00 A.M.	1 to 6
11:00 A.M. – 11:30 A.M.	7 to 12
11:30 A.M. – 12:00 Noon	13 to 18
12:00 Noon- 01:00 P.M.	19 Onwards

Below appended is the list of books and stationery items for submission: BOOKS –

SUBJECT	BOOKS
ENGLISH	Early Learner's Series Phonics
ENGLISH	Writing Skill Cursive
HINDI	Hindi Swar Lekhan
GK	New Knowledge World
ART	Super Fun Art & Craft

STATIONERY ITEMS -

Sl. No	Subject	Specifications	Pages	Qty.
1	English	Four line	60 pages (64 GSM)	2
2	Hindi	Single line	60 pages (64 GSM)	2
3	EVS	Four line interleaf	60 pages (64 GSM)	2
4	Maths	Small Squares	120 pages (64 GSM)	2
5	Drawing Copy		40 pages	1
6	Camlin Oil Pastel Jumbo-12 Shades			1
				box
7	Camlin Plastic Crayons			1
				box
8	Chart Paper (two different colours)			2
9	Krafty Glue Stick			2
10	A4 size Coloured Paper			1 pkt
11	Foam Clay			l pkt

Please Note: The little ones to pop in with their parents to delve into their new world on the day of submission.